Thangool Saturday 10 September, 2016

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 THINKWATER CALLIDE VALLEY QTIS Maiden Plate

1075 metres QTIS: $12000, Non QTIS: $5000

01 Lightning Artist(Denis Schultz)
02 Little Bomber(Gary Teal)
03  Saurabh(Tom Button)

04 Dragonmoss(Craig Russell)
05 Eire's Legacy(Sharon Finn)
06 Insistent(Bob Murray)

07 Miss Satine(Jeff Rideout)

08  Mitchy's Instinct(Tracy Simmons)

09  Sir Trustice(Michael Ironmonger)
10 Bag of Roses(Darryl Johnston)

Ms Emily Cass
Ms Melissa Cox

Scott
Sheargold

Dale Evans
Mark Barnham
Pietro Romeo

Ms Natalea
Summers

David J
Simmons

Ramana Achini
Quayde Krogh

12:50PM

11
12
8

13
9
2

15

4
14

2 COMMERCIAL HOTEL BILOELA BenchMark 55 Handicap

1200 metres $7000
01  Quick Assault(Andrew Suli)

02 Delagos(Rodney Hay)

03  McCaphe(Bill Kenning)

04  Simply Showtime(Darryl Gardiner)

05 Onemorenobledancer(Michael
Ironmonger)

06 Baron Rees(Leanne Applewaite)

07 Logical Outcome(Denis Schultz)
08 Sam de Hero(Andrew Donnelly)
09 Best Hurrah(Allan Jenkinson)
10 Craiglea Altise(Phillip Pengelly)
11 Mrs Asia(Gary Teal)

12 Sottero(Tracy Simmons)

Handicap
1200 metres $10000

01 Embrace the Pain(Christopher
Maxfield)

Adrian Coome
Pietro Romeo

Scott
Sheargold

Chris Mclver
Mark Barnham

Ms Natalea
Summers

Ms Emily Cass
Dale Evans
John Stephens
Martin Haley
Ms Melissa Cox

David J
Simmons

Mark Barnham

01:30PM

1
12
11

13

U A O N O

02:10PM

4

58.5
58.5
58.5

56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5

56.5

56.0
54.0

61.5
61.0
59.5

59.5
57.5

57.0

57.0
57.0
56.5
56.0
55.0
55.0

NOEL HOWARD MEMORIAL THANGOOL NEWMARKET OPEN

60.0

Summers

02 Hotel Paradiso(Bill Kenning) Scott 1 58.0
Sheargold
03 Ossenhagen(Glenda Bell) Quayde Krogh 3 55.0
04 Outback Lightning(Mary Hassam) Pietro Romeo 5 55.0
05 Get That Indya(Gary Teal) Ms Melissa Cox 2 55.0
06 Son of a Warrior(Denis Schultz) Ms Natalea 6 55.0
Summers
NOBBS FAMILY Class B Handicap
1400 metres $7000 02:55PM
01  Colour Me Grey(Michael L Evans) Scott 7 60.5
Sheargold
02  Benji(Allan Jenkinson) Dale Evans 4 57.5
03 Gambit(Laura Cronan) Jason Missen 9 57.5
04 Boomtown Boy(Angela Stephens)  Ms Emily Cass 5 56.5
05 Gold Claim(Tracy Simmons) David J 6 55.0
Simmons
06  Our Promise Ci(Joao Campeao) Martin Haley 8 55.0
07 Yamanners(Tom Moloney) Mark Barnham 10 55.0
08 Bentota(Glenda Bell) Quayde Krogh 55.0
09 Changeinthevalley(Mary Hassam) Ms Natalea 55.0
Summers
10 Life Be in It(Mary Hassam) Ms Melissa Cox 1 55.0
FITZPATRICK CONSTRUCTIONS THANGOOL CUP OPEN
Handicap
1600 metres $10000 03:35PM
01  Mishani Stealth(John David ] 7 61.0
Manzelmann) Simmons
02 Roweiner(Bill Kenning) Ms Natalea 2 57.0
Summers
03  Glacier Express(Jared Wehlow) Quayde Krogh 8 55.5
04 Nelamos(Christopher Maxfield) Mark Barnham 1 55.0
05 Blaze to Fortune(Denis Schultz) Ms Emily Cass 4 55.0
06 Come By Often(Mary Hassam) Pietro Romeo 6 55.0
07  Hulk Henry(Jason Devine) Jason Missen 5 55.0
08 King Bing(Gary Teal) Ms Melissa Cox 3 55.0
6 LINEMAC MOTORS BILOELA BenchMark 60 Handicap
800 metres $7000 04:15PM
02  Fraha(Bill Trimble) Ms Natalea 3 60.0

03
04
05
06
07

08
09
10
11
12

Society Queen(Jason Devine)
Time to Spare(David John Hall)
Lushness(Damien Rideout)
Ninette Kan(Allan Jenkinson)
De Mestre(Michael Ironmonger)

Vicious Chick(Denis Schultz)
Sonador Rose(Darryl Johnston)
Zalated(Ross Vagg)

Bulletin Belle(Laurie Clem)
Rivers End(Gary Teal)

Jason Missen
Mark Barnham
Adrian Coome

Chris Mclver

Scott
Sheargold

Ms Emily Cass
Darren Evans
Martin Haley
Dale Evans

Ms Melissa Cox

11
10
13

a O N v

58.0
57.5
57.0
57.0
56.5

55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




