## Thangool Saturday 10 September, 2016



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 TH	INKWATER CALLIDE VALLEY QTI	S Maiden Plate			02	Hotel Paradiso(Bill Kenning)	Scott	1	58.0	
10	75 metres QTIS: \$12000 , Non (	QTIS: \$5000	12:	:50PM			Sheargold	_		
01	Lightning Artist(Denis Schultz)	Ms Emily Cass	11	58.5	03	Ossenhagen(Glenda Bell)	Quayde Krogh	3	55.0	
02	Little Bomber(Gary Teal)	Ms Melissa Cox	12	58.5	04	Outback Lightning(Mary Hassam)	Pietro Romeo	5	55.0	
03	Saurabh(Tom Button)	Scott	8	58.5	05	Get That Indya(Gary Teal)	Ms Melissa Cox	2	55.0	
		Sheargold			06	Son of a Warrior(Denis Schultz)	Ms Natalea Summers	6	55.0	
04	Dragonmoss(Craig Russell)	Dale Evans	13	56.5			Julilleis			
05	Eire's Legacy(Sharon Finn)	Mark Barnham	9	56.5	4 NO	BBS FAMILY Class B Handicap				
06	Insistent(Bob Murray)	Pietro Romeo	2	56.5	140	00 metres \$7000		02:	55PM	
07	Miss Satine(Jeff Rideout)	Ms Natalea Summers	15	56.5	01	Colour Me Grey(Michael L Evans)	Scott Sheargold	7	60.5	
80	Mitchy's Instinct(Tracy Simmons)	David J	3	56.5	02	Benji(Allan Jenkinson)	Dale Evans	4	57.5	
		Simmons			03	Gambit(Laura Cronan)	Jason Missen	9	57.5	
09	Sir Trustice(Michael Ironmonger)	Ramana Achini	4		04	Boomtown Boy(Angela Stephens)	Ms Emily Cass	5	56.5	
10	Bag of Roses(Darryl Johnston)	Quayde Krogh	. 14	54.0	05	Gold Claim(Tracy Simmons)	David J Simmons	6	55.0	
2 COMMERCIAL HOTEL BILOELA BenchMark 55 Handi 1200 metres \$7000			•	:30PM	06	Our Promise Ci(Joao Campeao)	Martin Haley	8	55.0	
	,	A.I.: C			07	Yamanners(Tom Moloney)	Mark Barnham	10	55.0	
01	Quick Assault(Andrew Suli)	Adrian Coome		61.5	08	Bentota(Glenda Bell)	Quayde Krogh	2	55.0	
02	Delagos(Rodney Hay)	Pietro Romeo		61.0	09	Changeinthevalley(Mary Hassam)	Ms Natalea	3	55.0	
03	McCaphe(Bill Kenning)	Scott Sheargold	11	59.5			Summers			
04	Simply Showtime(Darryl Gardiner)	Chris McIver	2	59.5	10	Life Be in It(Mary Hassam)	Ms Melissa Cox	1	55.0	
05	Onemorenobledancer(Michael	Mark Barnham	13	57.5		ZPATRICK CONSTRUCTIONS TH	ANGOOL CUP OF	PEN		
0.0	Ironmonger)		_			andicap 600 metres \$10000 03:35PM				
06	Baron Rees(Leanne Applewaite)	Ms Natalea Summers	8	57.0		,				
07	Logical Outcome(Denis Schultz)	Ms Emily Cass	10	57.0	01	Mishani Stealth(John Manzelmann)	David J Simmons	/	61.0	
08	Sam de Hero(Andrew Donnelly)	Dale Evans	6	57.0	02	Roweiner(Bill Kenning)	Ms Natalea	2	57.0	
09	Best Hurrah(Allan Jenkinson)	John Stephens	7		02	Roweller (bill Reminig)	Summers	2	37.0	
10	Craiglea Altise(Phillip Pengelly)	Martin Haley	9	56.0	03	Glacier Express(Jared Wehlow)	Quayde Krogh	8	55.5	
11	Mrs Asia(Gary Teal)	Ms Melissa Cox	4	55.0	04	Nelamos(Christopher Maxfield)	Mark Barnham	1	55.0	
12	Sottero(Tracy Simmons)	David J	5	55.0	05	Blaze to Fortune(Denis Schultz)	Ms Emily Cass	4	55.0	
	,,	Simmons	_		06	Come By Often(Mary Hassam)	Pietro Romeo	6	55.0	
				07	Hulk Henry(Jason Devine)	Jason Missen	5	55.0		
3 NOEL HOWARD MEMORIAL THANGOOL NEWMARKE Handicap		:1 01	PEN	08	King Bing(Gary Teal)	Ms Melissa Cox	3	55.0		
	200 metres \$10000		02:10PM		C LINEMAC MOTORS DILOGIA Denghandi CO Unudiana					
01 Embrace the Pain(Christopher Mark Barnham			4	60.0		6 LINEMAC MOTORS BILOELA BenchMark 60 Handica 800 metres \$7000			p 04:15PM	
	Maxfield)				02	Fraha(Bill Trimble)	Ms Natalea Summers		60.0	

03	Society Queen(Jason Devine)	Jason Missen	8	58.0
04	Time to Spare(David John Hall)	Mark Barnham	4	57.5
05	Lushness(Damien Rideout)	Adrian Coome	11	57.0
06	Ninette Kan(Allan Jenkinson)	Chris McIver	10	57.0
07	De Mestre(Michael Ironmonger)	Scott Sheargold	13	56.5
		Sileargold		
80	Vicious Chick(Denis Schultz)	Ms Emily Cass	5	55.0
09	Sonador Rose(Darryl Johnston)	Darren Evans	7	55.0
10	Zalated(Ross Vagg)	Martin Haley	9	55.0
11	Bulletin Belle(Laurie Clem)	Dale Evans	6	55.0
12	Rivers End(Gary Teal)	Ms Melissa Cox	12	55.0

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.